



2026:CHC-AS:462-DB

AD-22  
Ct No.16  
07.01.2025  
(SSS)

FAT 364 of 2024

With

CAN 1 of 2024

With

CAN 2 of 2024

Sri Suprotik Guha and Anr.

Vs.

Smt. Narayani C. Guha

Mr. Dyutiman Banerjee,  
Mr. Vishal Mallick

...For the Appellants.

The appellants shall file an affidavit of service on the next date. The matter be adjourned till January 9, 2025.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)

(Subhendu Samanta, J.)